ONLY SUPPER

Chicken Portion £3.35 £5.10

Chicken Korma or Tikka £6.70 J AC KS
Moroccan Chicken £6.70

Sundrenched Tomato & Garlic Pasta £6.20 Open Wednesday & Saturday
Southern Fried Chicken £6.70 5-9pm

Sweet & Sour Chicken £6.70 5 - 8pm during Winter

Halibut, Skate, Plaice, John Dory, Lemon Sole, Tusk,

Catfish & Witches when available
Calluson-677471

Variety of desserts, drinks & sweeties — please ask

Fresh fish is also available to buy from our display chill

Free delivery within village & Gill Pier
BROUGHTON, WESTRAY




Haddock

Small Haddock
Smoked Haddock
Cod

Monk

Squid

Scallops

Salmon Bites
Japanese Breaded Prawns
Scampi

King Rib
Sausages (2)
Smoked Sausage
Betty’s Patties (2)
Veggie Patties (2)

Tattie, Leek & Cheese Patties (2)

ONLY
£4.65
£3.65
£4.85
£4.85
£5.65
£5.15
£6.85
£4.55
£4.95
£4.35
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75

£1.75

SUPPER
£6.40
£5.40
£6.60
£6.60
£7.40
£6.90
£8.60
£6.30
£6.70
£6.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

Black Pudding
White Pudding
Polony

Haggis
Beefburgers (2)
Beefburger Roll
Cheeseburger
Chicken Burgers (2)
Chicken Burger Roll
Vegetable Burger

Vegetable Burger Roll

Chips (Small)
Chips (Large)
Chips & Cheese

Onions Rings

ONLY

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.40
£1.60
£1.95
£1.40

£2.05

£1.55

£1.20

£1.75

£2.70

SUPPER
£3.60
£3.60
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£3.15
£3.35
£3.70
£3.15
£3.80

£2.30

£1.20 per tray



