	<u>ONLY</u>	<u>SUPPER</u>
Chicken Portion	£3.35	£5.10
Chicken Korma or Tikka	£6.70	
Moroccan Chicken	£6.70	
Sundrenched Tomato & Garlic Pasta	£6.20	
Southern Fried Chicken	£6.70	
Sweet & Sour Chicken		£6.70

Halibut, Skate, Plaice, John Dory, Lemon Sole, Tusk, Catfish & Witches when available

Variety of desserts, drinks & sweeties – please ask

Fresh fish is also available to buy from our display chill

Free delivery within village & Gill Pier

JACKS

Open Wednesday & Saturday

5 – 9pm

5 - 8pm during Winter

Call us on - 677471



BROUGHTON, WESTRAY

	<u>ONLY</u>	<u>SUPPER</u>		<u>ONLY</u>	<u>SUPPER</u>
Haddock	£4.65	£6.40	Black Pudding	£1.95	£3.60
Small Haddock	£3.65	£5.40	White Pudding	£1.95	£3.60
Smoked Haddock	£4.85	£6.60	Polony	£1.95	£3.70
Cod	£4.85	£6.60	Haggis	£1.95	£3.70
Monk	£5.65	£7.40	Beefburgers (2)	£1.95	£3.70
Squid	£5.15	£6.90	Beefburger Roll	£1.40	£3.15
Scallops	£6.85	£8.60	Cheeseburger	£1.60	£3.35
Salmon Bites	£4.55	£6.30	Chicken Burgers (2)	£1.95	£3.70
Japanese Breaded Prawns	£4.95	£6.70	Chicken Burger Roll	£1.40	£3.15
Scampi	£4.35	£6.10	Vegetable Burger	£2.05	£3.80
King Rib	£1.75	£3.50	Vegetable Burger Roll	£1.55	£2.30
Sausages (2)	£1.75	£3.50			
Smoked Sausage	£1.75	£3.50	Chips (Small)	£1.20	
Betty's Patties (2)	£1.75	£3.50	Chips (Large) £1.75		
Veggie Patties (2)	£1.75	£3.50	Chips & Cheese £2.70		
Tattie, Leek & Cheese Patties (2)	£1.75	£3.50	Onions Rings £1.20 per tray		ray